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No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016-                  Dated: 25-03-2025 
 
 

Examination Schedule for FYUGP in BA/B.SC/B.COM/BBA 2nd Semester Examinations 2025 
 

Time  :   9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 
                **9:00 a.m to 11.00 a.m.  

 
MORNING SHIFT 

  
DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

05-05-2025 MONDAY 

BA  

AO/C 3 : Oshioben Tetenzükdak (Introduction to language and linguistics) 
EC2.CC3 : Introductory Macroeconomics 
EDN C-3 : Sociological Foundations of Education 
ENG C-3 : Indian Writing in English 
GEOG C 3 : Geomorphology 
HIS/MJ-201 : History of India (Post Gupta to 1200 C.E.) 
LING C-3 : Elementary Phonology 
MAT/C3 : Ordinary Differential Equations 
MC C-3 : Reporting and Editing 
PHI/C-3 : Western Philosophy II 
POL/H/C-3 : Political Process in India 
C-PSY-03 : Psychology of Individual Differences 
SOC/H/C-3 : Introduction to Sociology-II 
TEN C-3 : Tenyidie Kepu mu Kezo 

B.SC. 

BCC-03 : Mycology and Phytopathology 

CHEM.C-3 (T) : Organic Chemistry I: Basics and Hydrocarbons 

EVS C-3T  : Water and Water Resources 

GEOG C 3 : Geomorphology 
GEOL 201 : Elements of Geochemistry 
MAT/C3 : Ordinary Differential Equations 
PHYC-201 : Digital Systems and Applications 
ZOO/C3 : Non-chordates II: Coelomates 

B.Com BC/C3 : Corporate Accounting 
BBA BBA C3 : Business Statistics 

06-05-2025 TUESDAY BA LING M-2 : Elementary Phonology 
FUNENGDSC-1B : Remedial Grammar 

07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 

BA  

AO/C 4 :  AkhirenTebang O Yimsüyimpong (Oral Tradition: Folk Belief 
System) 
EC2.CC4 : Mathematical Methods for Economics – II 
EDN C-4 : Basics of Educational  Research 
ENG C-4 : British Poetry and Drama-14th-17th centuries 
GEOG C 4 : Cartographic Techniques 
HIS/MJ-202 : social Formations and Cultural Patterns of the Medieval World 
LING C-4 : Elementary Morphology 
MAT/C4 : Real Analysis 
MC C-4 : Practicing Journalism 
PHI/C-4 : Indian Philosophy II 
POL/H/C-4 : Political Theory: Concepts & Debates 
C-PSY-04 : Statistical Methods for Psychological Research - I 
SOC/H/C-4 : Sociology of India-II 
TEN C-4 : Diemvü Rhitho Dze 

B.SC. 

BCC-04 : Archegoniate (Bryophytes, Pteridophytes and Gymnosperms) 
CHEM.C-4 (T) : Physical Chemistry II: Chemical Thermodynamics and its 
Applications 
EVS C-4T : Land and Soil Conservation and Management 

GEOG C 4 : Cartographic Techniques 
GEOL 203 : Mineral Science 
MAT/C4 : Real Analysis 
PHYC-203 : Waves and Optics 
ZOO/C4 : Cell Biology 
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DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 
B.Com BC/C4 : Corporate Laws 
BBA BBA C4 : Business Law 

08-05-2025 THURSDAY 

BA  

AO/M 2 : Oshioben Tetenzükdak (Introduction to language and 
linguistics) 
HIN/H/M-2 : Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas -2 
MC M-2 : Reporting and Editing 
TEN M-2 : Tenyidie Kepu mu Kezo 

B.SC. BCC/M-02 : Mycology and Phytopathology 
B.Com  BC/M2 : Corporate Accounting 
BBA BBA M2 : Business Statistics 

09-05-2025 FRIDAY 
BA EC2.M2 : Introductory Macroeconomics 
B.Sc CSMIN-02(T) : Database Management Systems 

10-05-2025 SATURDAY 
BA EDN M-2 : Sociological Foundations of Education 
B.Sc PHYM-201 : Digital Systems and Applications 

13-05-2025 TUESDAY 
BA GEOG M 2 : Geomorphology 
B.Sc GEOG M 2 : Geomorphology 

14-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 
BA ENG M2 : Indian Writing in English 
B.Sc ZOO/M2 : Non-chordates II: Coelomates 

15-05-2025 THURSDAY 
BA POL/H/M-2 : Political Process in India 
B.Sc EVS/M-2T  Water and Water Resources 

16-05-2025 FRIDAY 
BA HIS/MN-201 : History of India (Post Gupta to 1200 C.E.) 
B.Sc CHEM.M-2 (T) : Organic Chemistry I: Basics and Hydrocarbons 

17-05-2025 SATURDAY 
BA M-PSY-02 : Psychology of Individual Differences 
B.Sc GEOLM 201 :Elements of Geochemistry 

19-05-2025 MONDAY 
BA MAT/M2 : Ordinary Differential Equations 
B.Sc MAT/M2 : Ordinary Differential Equations 

20-05-2025 TUESDAY BA PHI/M-2 : Western Philosophy II 
21-05-2025 WEDNESDAY BA SOC/H/M-2 : Introduction to Sociology-II 
22-05-2025 THURSDAY BA/BSC/BCOM/BBA **Interdisciplinary paper (Common pool/Swayam) 

23-05-2025 FRIDAY BA/B.Com/BSc/BBA 

**ALTE-I : Alternative English-I 
**MIL:HIN-I : Hindi-I 
**MIL: AO-I  
**MIL:TEN-I : Tenyidie Communication 
**MIL:BEN-I : Bengali-I 

 

1. All Practical/VAC Examinations should be conducted before the theory Examinations and marks of the same 
 be submitted to the University by 28th April 2025. 
2. Holiday(s) declared after the publication of the Examinations Programme shall not affect the Examinations 
 Routine. 
3. The office of the Controller of Examinations reserves the right to alter/change the date for any or the  whole of 
 the above scheduled programme. 
 

Sd/- 
Controller of Examinations  

No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016-88       Dated: 25-03-2025 
     
Copy to: 

1. The AR. O/o, to V.C, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Vice Chancellor. 
 2. The PS to Registrar, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Registrar. 

3. The Principal________________________________ for information and necessary action. 
4. The Director, Higher Education, Kohima, Nagaland for information. 
5. The System Administrator, Nagaland University, Lumami for publication in University website. 
6. The Calligraphist, Nagaland University, Lumami 
7. Office Copy 
 
 
 
 

(Dr. AKUMMENBA JAMIR) 
Deputy Registrar (Examinations) 


